
Event No.  13
Event  50m Rifle Prone Women
Date  10.5.2008

Rank Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total
1 KECK Claudia GER - BAY 99 100 98 99 100 99 595
2 BOBKOVA Marina RUS 99 99 99 99 98 99 593
3 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 100 98 100 99 99 97 593
4 DUPERRON Myriam FRA 98 100 98 99 99 98 592
5 STENZENBERGER Nicole GER - BAY 99 96 98 99 100 99 591
6 KONOMOTO Maki JPN 98 100 99 98 98 98 591
7 BÄR Sabrina GER 99 99 100 98 99 96 591
8 SKARPODDE Hanne NOR 99 98 99 96 98 100 590
9 BREKKE Johanne GBR-WALES 97 97 99 99 99 99 590
10 JOÓ Éva HUN 98 99 97 98 99 99 590
11 IVANCHEVA Viktoriya BUL 98 100 100 97 97 98 590
12 FELIX Manuela GER 98 98 98 98 98 99 589
13 GUIGNARD Silvia SUI 99 98 99 99 95 99 589
14 KUNZ  Melanie GER 100 99 95 99 98 98 589
15 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 99 99 98 100 98 95 589
16 ROMANOVA Natalia RUS 99 97 98 97 97 100 588
17 MÜLLER Jenny GER - BW 98 98 95 99 99 99 588
18 SHARIPOVA Darya UKR 98 99 97 99 96 99 588
19 STARON Agnieszka POL 96 99 98 98 99 98 588
20 RICCIARDI Giorgia ITA 98 98 98 98 98 98 588
21 ANJALI Baghwat IND 99 97 98 99 97 98 588
22 JAEKEL Yvonne GER 97 99 99 98 97 98 588
23 ECKHARDT Marion GER - HS 99 99 98 97 98 97 588
24 VORONOVA Anzela EST 100 99 100 99 95 95 588
25 SCHAMBER Julia GER - BW 96 98 96 98 99 100 587
26 SASAKI Ako JPN 98 98 97 97 97 100 587
27 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 98 99 96 98 97 99 587
28 PROTASOVA Valentina RUS 100 97 96 98 97 99 587
29 FRYDENLUND Ida NOR 98 98 98 99 95 99 587
30 CHULYK Yuliiya UKR 97 96 99 98 99 98 587
31 SCHROEDTER Anika GER - RH 98 98 96 98 99 98 587
32 JANNESSON Marie SWE 97 98 99 98 97 98 587
33 SCHEUSS Oriana SUI 99 97 98 98 97 98 587
34 GRABER Yvonne SUI 99 98 99 96 97 98 587
35 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 99 97 98 96 98 587
36 HUBER Hedwig AUT 98 97 99 99 97 97 587
37 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 97 94 99 99 98 99 586
38 OLSSEN Gyda Ellefsplass NOR 98 99 97 96 97 99 586
39 OLOFSSON Linda SWE 98 95 99 100 96 98 586
40 MLYNCZAK Medea GER 99 100 96 97 97 97 586
41 CHEPURNA Nataliya UKR 98 98 93 99 99 98 585
42 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 96 97 99 97 98 98 585
43 ROTZSCH Constanze GER -  NS 96 99 96 98 99 97 585
44 STARAZHENKA Yuliya BLR – RGYOR 97 98 97 98 98 97 585
45 ALT  Tamara AUT 98 97 97 100 97 96 585
46 TONCHEVA Daniela BUL 96 97 95 98 98 100 584
47 SHYSHKO Alesia BLR 96 97 97 97 98 99 584
48 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 96 95 99 98 97 99 584
49 GRAZIOTIN Sandra FRA 97 97 97 97 97 99 584
50 BOWENKAMP Heidi GER - WF 96 97 98 97 98 98 584
51 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Kamila CZE 97 99 97 95 98 98 584
52 DOVZHENKO Olesia RUS 98 95 98 98 97 98 584
53 ZIAJA Alicja POL 98 100 96 96 97 97 584
54 GÖSSER Ramona GER - BW 98 99 97 97 97 96 584

39th Grand Prix of Liberation Plzeň 2008



55 POTASHEVA Jelena EST 95 98 96 99 98 97 583
56 MISAKI Hiromi JPN 96 98 96 99 97 97 583
57 BECKER Anne GER 99 97 96 97 98 96 583
58 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 98 97 99 97 96 96 583
59 SATTER Patricia NED-ARMY 97 99 97 95 97 97 582
60 BELOCHVOSTOVA Margarita LTU 97 95 98 97 99 96 582
61 VACKOVÁ Barbora SVK 97 96 96 99 98 96 582
62 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 99 97 97 97 95 582
63 RACHL Silvia GER - BAY 95 99 96 96 96 99 581
64 HEIGL Anna AUT 95 95 97 97 99 98 581
65 KLEINMANNS Amelie GER 98 95 96 97 98 97 581
66 ECKHARDT Jana GER – SACH 96 99 97 96 97 96 581
67 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 98 94 98 95 95 100 580
68 KUČEROVÁ Veronika CZE 96 97 95 96 98 98 580
69 YAKOVLEVA Tatiana RUS 98 98 97 96 95 96 580
70 LEE Sharon GBR 98 99 98 95 96 94 580
71 PEJČIČ Snježana CRO 97 97 96 100 98 92 580
72 DALMATI Nóra HUN-BHSE 97 96 97 97 96 96 579
73 SHARP Sheena GBR - SCOT 99 97 96 96 96 95 579
74 NOTARANGELO Antonella ITA 95 93 96 98 97 99 578
75 KHLYZOVA Yuliya KAZ 97 96 95 94 98 98 578
76 REBHÁNOVÁ Monika CZE 99 95 96 95 96 97 578
77 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 96 95 97 97 97 96 578
78 KRZYZEWSKY Beáta HUN 97 97 97 95 93 98 577
79 RASHETNIK Sviatlana BLR – RZOP 96 98 97 94 96 96 577
80 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 93 98 98 98 95 95 577
81 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 98 95 96 99 96 93 577
82 KREČMEROVÁ Gabriela CZE 98 94 95 97 96 96 576
83 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 95 99 94 96 96 96 576
84 GREENE Brenda CAN 96 94 96 100 95 95 576
85 CONFORTI Flavia ITA 96 97 94 96 95 97 575
86 MAILLET Annick BEL 95 92 96 97 99 96 575
87 ROHN Elena GER - HS 93 96 98 98 97 93 575
88 HAÁSOVÁ Barbora SVK 95 94 95 97 94 99 574
89 KRAWCZYK Kamila POL 96 92 94 98 96 98 574
90 STANCHEVA Yanina BUL 97 97 96 91 96 97 574
91 HORST Michelle GER 96 91 96 97 100 94 574
92 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 97 97 97 95 95 93 574
93 BETTENBUHL Ann-Kathrin GER - HS 89 95 98 96 96 98 572
94 SVERKMO Ann Chatrine NOR 95 93 95 96 96 96 571
95 AKHLAGNI Mahubeh QAT 99 95 95 95 91 96 571
96 SCHREURS Bernadette BEL 94 93 97 98 96 92 570
97 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 94 97 94 98 91 95 569
98 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 94 92 95 98 93 96 568
99 KRIŠOVÁ Michala SVK 97 95 94 92 97 93 568
100 VERHEES Kim NED-ARMY 95 95 95 97 93 93 568
101 HADIDOMOVÁ Anna SVK 97 95 94 96 95 91 568
102 VERES Kata HUN 95 98 94 95 91 94 567
103 HÖRNLEIN Ina GER - WF 95 99 96 92 91 93 566
104 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 93 98 95 87 96 96 565
105 SHABAN Katsiaryna BLR 97 92 94 90 96 95 564
106 FRANZÉN Andrea SWE 96 93 93 95 92 94 563
107 KRAVTSOVA Galina BLR 97 94 96 89 93 93 562
108 BALABUROVA Petiya BUL 97 95 94 91 93 91 561
109 DILOVA Marinela BUL 93 98 93 90 92 91 557
110 KUBILYUTE Anna KAZ 96 90 87 93 94 95 555



Event No.  13 - TEAM
Event  50m Rifle Prone Women
Date  10.5.2008

Rank Team TOTAL
1 GER B BÄR 591 KUNZ 589 FELIX 589 1769
2 NOR SKARPODDE 590 FRYDENLUND 587 OLSSEN 586 1763
3 SUI GUIGNARD 589 SCHEUSS 587 GRABER 587 1763
4 JPN KONOMOTO 591 SASAKI 587 MISAKI 583 1761
5 RUS BOBKOVA 593 ROMANOVA 588 YAKOVLEVA 580 1761
6 CZE A SÝKOROVÁ 593 EMMONS 586 VALOVÁ 582 1761
7 UKR SHARIPOVA 588 CHULYK 587 CHEPURNA 585 1760
8 GER - BW MÜLLER 588 SCHAMBER 587 GÖSSER 584 1759
9 POL STARON 588 ZIAJA 584 BOGACKA 584 1756
10 AUT HUBER 587 ALT 585 HEIGL 581 1753
11 CZE C MUNDUCHOVÁ 589 KUČEROVÁ 580 KREČMEROVÁ 576 1745
12 GER A JAEKEL 588 KLEINMANNS 581 HORST 574 1743
13 ITA RICCIARDI 588 NOTARANGELO 578 CONFORTI 575 1741
14 SWE JANNESSON 587 OLOFSSON 586 FRANZÉN 563 1736
15 GER - HS ECKHARDT 588 ROHN 575 BETTENBUHL 572 1735
16 HUN JOÓ 590 KRZYZEWSKY 577 VERES 567 1734
17 CZE B ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ 584 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ 578 ŠOSTKOVÁ 568 1730
18 SVK B GREČNÁROVÁ 583 HAÁSOVÁ 574 KRIŠOVÁ 568 1725
19 SVK A RICHTARIKOVA 576 HYBLEROVA 574 PEŠKOVÁ 569 1719
20 GER - BY KECK 595 STENZENBERGER 591 HUBER 0 1186
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